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Price
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General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

-0.16% (-0.15)

US22160N1090
CSGP

Nasdaq

usb

Other

Stock

35,254 EUR
S&P 500

89.14 USD (200)
93.86 USD (100)
92.65 USD
93.29 USD
91.965 USD
92.65 USD
92.443642 USD
1,770,055
163,598,967.62
26,612

WKN: 22160N109
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US22160N1090&ID_NOTATION=1532446
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=US22160N1090&ID_NOTATION=1532446
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385604
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b8f7356616bc89c1d8ef2c67e3d460cdda8a4ed10b0f31070a5ce86703cc8472&idfile=60253&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60253%2F2024-04-29%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=1c57bd86c97b79a5c&time=1714532736&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385416
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e0d6c091735ff67a78c4cb429abe4776f981bbf253f7237f52cb114a67332bee&idfile=60248&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60248%2F2024-04-26%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=6f5965299ee486693&time=1714532736&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385305
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=6eed1e370df4690f9afb809fa4cf67ce57abdad5f59398dca508ceb3119d9844&idfile=60245&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60245%2F2024-04-26%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=5b542c295ee0deccb&time=1714532736&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385304
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=8ab12426602696a2bae317c5eb397cffea2fc2a5dbc55c523474eb14cafef29d&idfile=60244&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60244%2F2024-04-26%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=992047e7b6d3f0b95&time=1714532736&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=383776
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a6192a78d2fa88a1e19a7bccc1d603131a60de8183420daf3a6377be017e7f2d&idfile=60216&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60216%2F2024-04-19%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=6ed22c0f4f77f91b9&time=1714532736&tool=RSC

COSTAR GROUP INC.

Details

2024/04/29 22:00:00

Price
92.50 USD

Difference

o

General attributes

-0.16% (-0.15)

ISIN US22160N1090
Symbol CSGP
Exchange Nasdaq
Currency uUsD
Sector Other
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 35,254 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 89.14 USD (200)
Ask (Ask size) 93.86 USD (100)
Open 92.65 USD
High 93.29 USD
Low 91.965 USD
Close (prev. day) 92.65 USD
VWAP 92.443642 USD
Volume (pcs) 1,770,055
Trading volume 163,598,967.62
Number of trades 26,612
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +31.06% +20.21% +5.25%
Perf (abs.) +21.92 +15.55 +4.62
Beta 1.11 1.09 1.16
Volatility 31.37 29.14 34.35
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [#] Date Time Price

Tradegate 2024/04/29 22:26 86.28 EUR
Stuttgart 2024/04/29 21:05 85.89 EUR
Nasdaq 2024/04/29 22:00 92.50 USD
Munich 2024/04/29 08:03 85.98 EUR
Frankfurt 2024/04/29 08:15 86.10 EUR
Berlin 2024/04/29 20:30 86.30 EUR

90.40 USD (2,910,589)
92.01 USD (2,214,083)
86.99 USD (2,161,878)
83.38 USD (2,229,245)

100.38 USD (2024/03/18)

79.82 USD (2024/02/20)

100.38 USD (2024/03/18)

67.35 USD (2023/10/25)

Trading volume (mio.) Number of trades

0.00 1

0.00 9
163.60 26,612
0.00 2

0.00 2

0.00 18
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=1532446
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=283174595
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=196208890
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=72723
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=99203371
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=278557356

COSTAR GROUP INC.

Company profile

Company Logo

1:: CoStar Group-

Contact Details
COSTAR GROUP INC.

1331 L Street, North West - 20005
Washington

Telefon: +1-202-346-6500
Fax: +

E-mail: sales@costar.com

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Michael Klein

Angelique
Brunner

Christopher
Nassetta

John Hill
Laura Kaplan
Louise Sams
Michael

Glosserman

Robert
Musslewhite

Andrew C.
Florance
Frank Simuro
Fred Saint
Gene Boxer
Jason Butler
Lisa Ruggles
Michael

Desmarais
Scott Wheeler

Chairman of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee
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mailto:sales@costar.com
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